
附表三 學費金額及繳交時程 

Table (A) - Fee Structure, Scholarship and Payment Schedule 

Fee Structure • The SMU MITB Programme Tuition fee for AY2019 is 

S$48,150 (inclusive of GST) for completing 13 credit units at 

SMU. The current GST rate in Singapore is 7%, thus the 

computation of Tuition Fee is S$45,000 x 1.07 = $48,150. 

• Prevailing application and registration fees will apply. 

o The current application fees is S$100 (inclusive of 

GST). 

o Registration fees for international students is S$500 

(inclusive of GST). 

• Each additional 0.5 credit unit fee (beyond 13NTHUs): 

S$1,605 (inclusive of GST). 

• Each additional 1.0 credit unit fee (beyond 13NTHUs): 

S$3,210 (inclusive of GST). 

• Students who extend their study beyond the normal duration 

of 4 terms are given an additional (5th) term of study without 

additional fees. An admin fee will be charged from the 6th term 

onwards for every extended term. The admin fee per term is 

S$2,675. Each term refers to 15-weeks duration. 

• The current fees are subject to revision. 

Scholarship • For the first enrolment of students, SMU will offer partial MITB 

tuition fees scholarship worth S$4,000 to every successful 

candidate. 

• This S$4000 will be deducted from the base tuition fee of 

S$45,000 at the third instalment. 

• For subsequent enrolments, the scholarship amount will be 

reviewed. 



Payment Schedule  • Application fee to be paid upon application for the SMU MITB 

Programme. Application fee is not refundable. 

• Registration fee to be paid together with the first instalment of 

tuition fee, upon confirmation of student visa. Registration fee 

is not refundable. 

• First instalment of tuition fee (50% of tuition fee) will be 

S$24,075, upon confirmation of student visa. 

• Students are required to make the balance payment of 

S$19,795 to SMU in two instalments at the start of their 

second term (S$14,445) and third term (S$5,350, after 

S$4,000 tuition grant) of study at SMU. 

• Students are responsible to make payment to SMU in 

Singapore dollars either via telegraphic or inter-bank transfer. 

 

For additional details, please refer to Table 2 below. 

 

Table (B): Detailed Computation of SMU MITB Programme’s Prevailing Fees 

 

Details 
Not inclusive of 

GST 

Includes 7% 

GST 
Payment Event 

• Application Fee - S$100 Upon Application, 

non-refundable 

• Registration Fee - S$500 Upon Registration 

and confirmation of 

student visa, non-

refundable 

• Tuition Fee (1st 

Instalment) 

S$45,000/2 = 

S$22,500 

S$22,500 x 

1.07 = 

S$24,075 

Upon Registration 

and confirmation of 

student visa 

  



Details 
Not inclusive of 

GST 

Includes 7% 

GST 
Payment Event 

• Tuition Fee  

(2nd Instalment) 

S$45,000 – 

S$22,500 (1st 

Instalment) = 

S$22,500 

S$22,500 is 

broken down to 

• S$13,500 (2nd 

instalment) 

• S$9,000 (3rd 

instalment 

before 

scholarship 

grant) 

S$13,500 x 

1.07 = 

S$14,445 

At the start of 

second term of 

study 

• Tuition Fee  

(3rd Instalment) 

S$9,000 – 

S$4,000 = 

S$5,000 

S$5,000 x 

1.07 = 

S$5,350 

At the start of third 

term of study 

• Additional 0.5 

Credit Unit Fee 

(optional) 

S$3,000/2 = 

S$1,500 

S$1,500 x 

1.07 = 

S$1,605 

2 weeks after 

course start date 

• Additional 1.0 

Credit Unit Fee 

(optional) 

S$3,000 S$3,000 x 

1.07 = 

S$3,210 

2 weeks after 

course start date 

• Admin Fee S$2,500 S$2,675 At the start of six 

term of study and 

for every 

subsequent 

extended term 

 


